€hicagoland €hapter of USA Dance
Social Dances for 20006

Baby It's Cold Outside

Fri, Jan 6-American Foxtrot lesson at DC
Sat, JAN 14-American Foxtrot lesson by
Becky Simon at CNP

Zing Went the Strings of My Heart
Fri, Feb 3-American Waltz lesson at NA
Sat, FEB 11-American Waltz lesson by
Anna Damen at CNP

Blue Moon

Fri, Mar 3-Cha Cha lesson at DC

Sat, MAR 11-West Coast Swing lesson by
Maren Oslac at CNP

Fools Rush In
Fri, Apr 7-West Coast Swing lesson at NA
Sat, Apr 15-Cha Cha lesson by Ryan Evans at CNP

Chicago DanceSport Challenge 2006
Grand O/d Flag

Fri, May 5-Jive lesson at DC

Sat, May 20-Competition 9 am.-12 00 am
Social Dancing 7 pm-12:00 am between events
At the Sheraton Chicago Northwest Hotel

You Leave Me Breathless
Fri, June 2-Hustle lesson at NA

Sat, June 10-Jive lesson by Allen Desterhaft at
CNP

Stranger in Paradise
Fri, July 1-Salsa lesson at DC
Sat, JuLy 8-Salsa lesson by Josh Torres at CNP

Embraceable You
Fri, Aug 4-Rumba lesson at NA
Sat, AuG 12-Rumba lesson by Ann Garvey at CNP

National Ballroom Dance Weelk

A Kiss to Build A Dream On

Fri, Sep 1-American Tango lesson at DC

Sat, Ser 9-American Tango lesson by Bill Davy at

USA Dance is a national non-profit organization
dedicated to promoting ballroom dancing as a
healthy recreational activity and as a competitive
sport known as DanceSport.

Isr 't It Romantic

Fri, Oct 6-Quickstep lesson at NA
Sat, Oct 21-Quickstep lesson by Matt
Rivers at CNP

Let's Face The Music and Dance
Fri, Nov 3-Samba lesson at DC

Sun, Nov 12-Annual Dinner Dance at
the Glendora House, Chicago Ridge,
IL, 2-7 pm

White Christmas
Fri, Dec 1-Vien Waltz lesson at NA

For more information call 847-426-7978

Join USA Dance and receive FREE admission to dance

Music features all Swing, Latin
and Ballroom Dances

Admission to monthly social dances

(Chicago Dancesport Challenge 2006 and
November Dinner Dance excepted)

Members: $ 8.00*

Nonmembers: $10.00

Students : $ 6.00*

*Must show membership card
and student ID

Dance Hosts available
Couples and Singles welcome

LESsSON: 7:30-8:15 P.M.
DANCE: 8:15 -11:00 pP.M.

Dances held at:
The Centre at North Park (CNP)
10040 Addison/corner Scoftt
Franklin Park, IL 60131

Dancesport Center (DC)
Randhurst Shopping Center
999 N. Eimhurst Rd.

Mt. Prospect, IL 60056

North Ave. Dance Studio (NA)
North Park Mall
270 W. North Ave.
Villa Park, IL 60181




